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��(�'���+�!�#�)����#�� 1310 nm ± 15 nm

�'�#("�((�$#���#�� Up to 20 km in SMF-28 fiber

�*)%*)��$,�'���+�! 6 dBm, 8 dBm, 10 dBm, 11 dBm, 13 dBm

�*"��'�$���*)%*)( 1 output standard, multiple output can be ordered

�%)���!���)*'#��$(( 50 dB min.

��''��'�)$��$�(����)�$#������ 52 dB TYP. @ 0 dBm
�$"%$(�)�����$#���'��'������
��()$')�$# -60 dBc max.

�$"%$(�)���'�%!�����)���������()$')�$# -62 dBc max.

�
���()��$')���)�$ -20 dB

������ *()"�#)���#�����%)�$#�!� 6 dB


#%*)��
��$,�'���+�! 13-18 dBmV per Channel


'�&*�#�-���#�� 45 MHz to 870 MHz


!�)#�((��#�
'�&*�#�-���#�� ±0.75 dB


#%*)�
"%���#�� 75 Ω


#%*)��
���)*'#��$(( 16 dB min.

�%�'�)�$#���"%�'�)*'����#�� 0˚C to +50˚C
�)$'������"%�'�)*'����#�� -40˚C to +70˚C

�$,�'��*%%!- 80-240 V, 43-63 Hz AC
�$,�'��$#(*"%)�$# 30 W max.

�$*(�#����"�#(�$#( 1U Rack: 19’’(W) x 14’’(D) x 1.75’’(H)

�$#)'$!����$#�)$'�#� DFB Laser Temperature and Current
��(%!�- Output Power Level, TEC temperature

�!�'" Over Temperature, Over Current

�%)���!��$##��)$'( SC/APC or Customer Specified


